Platz

Nr.

Totenabfahrt 2012

Klassement nach Mannschaften

Name und Vorname

Wohnort

Ziel Zeit

1 - Schlernbriader Amateure

2
5
12
22
39
47
54
66

2 - Team Schuhbert

4
13
14
20
40
44
48
85
93
94

104

106

124

125

135

143

153

161

108
90
227
84
102
47
110
98

226
180
175
230
213
178
179
198
45
75
222
191
48
192
34
13
9
8
80
95
172
210

Schweigl Stefan
Seebacher Armin
Kreil Martin
Pirini Giinther
Fill Christoph
Karbon Denise
Reichhalter Harti
Hofer Werner

Gstrein Elmar

Stolz Dominik
Schweigl Martin
Hofer Kilian
Rabensteiner Hubert
Hofer Elias
Kusstatscher Fabian
Gamper Christian
Mittersteiner Helene
Erlacher Hans
Rabensteiner Oskar
Gamper Horst
Rabensteiner Gaby
Plant Maximilian
Rabensteiner Manuel
Rabensteiner Alex
Rabensteiner Vanessa
Rabensteiner Selina
Lanthaler Christian
Lanthaler Christian
Zoschg Alex

Raffl Gunther

3 - Die Longsomen 5

3
29
50
52
59
63

19.02.2012 / Villanders

182
177
212
188
44
215

Mayr Stephan
Rabensteiner Glinther
Gantioler Stefan
Lanziner Klemens
Lanziner Denise
Seelaus Kurt

Totalzeiten : 13:26.12

Kastelruth
Kastelruth
Kastelruth
Kastelruth
Kastelruth
Kastelruth
Kastelruth
Kastelruth

2:34.41
2:39.16
2:41.85
2:43.11
2:45.96
2:47.59
2:48.45
2:49.92

Totalzeiten : 13:40.80

Niederdorf 2:38.19
Natz- Schabs 2:41.96
Moos 2:42.14
Moos 2:42.89
Brixen 2:45.98
Ulten 2:47.02
Villanders 2:47.66
Ulten 2:54.74
Rabland 2:55.62
Vahrn 2:55.79
Villanders 2:57.12
Ulten 2:57.55
Villanders 3:04.10
Seis 3:05.06
Brixen 3:11.82
Brixen 3:27.97
Villanders 4:10.69
Villanders 5:22.07
Meran

Meran

Dorf Tirol

Rabland

Totalzeiten : 13:46.96

Barbian
Lajen
Waidbruck
Kastelruth
Kastelruth
Villanders

2:37.86
2:44.24
2:47.84
2:48.18
2:48.84
2:49.64

den 19.02.2012 um 19:28 / Seite 1/2
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Reinhold G.



Totenabfahrt 2012
Klassement nach Mannschaften

Platz Nr. Name und Vorname Wohnort Ziel Zeit
69 183 Torggler Luis Barbian 2:50.52
79 197 Andergassen Norbert Klausen 2:52.69
95 50 Lanziner Nadine Kastelruth 2:55.86
113 7  Mayr Lea Villnéss 2:58.61

32 Rabensteiner Daniel Lajen
173 Niederstatter Hannes Villanders
4 - ASC Barbian 9mm Totalzeiten : 13:53.91
19 228 Moser Christian Barbian 2:42.73
24 231 Keck Martin Barbian 2:43.61
41 225 Mutschlechner Christian Barbian 2:46.12
55 194 Gantioler Josef Barbian 2:48.52
70 187 Schenk Thomas Klausen 2:50.76
80 43 Kelderer Stefanie Villanders 2:52.93
81 201 Psenner Markus Barbian 2:53.88
82 207 Moser Stefan Barbian 2:54.09
101 206 Plunger Roland Barbian 2:57.03
103 199 Gardetto Alex Brixen 2:57.08
111 205 Gantioler Joachim Barbian 2:58.26
219 Gantioler Michael Barbian
5 - Volkl Team Sudtirol ASV Totalzeiten : 15:30.69
8 190 Heiss Thomas Brixen 2:40.03
18 229 Pramsohler Oskar Klausen 2:42.43
23 114 Unterfrauner Arthur Gufidaun 2:43.44
42 233 Kaser Egon Vols 2:46.14
56 119 Eichner Emanuel Brixen 2:48.54
90 189 Loehr Nikolaus Klausen 2:55.42

116 218 Pramstraller Martin Gufidaun 2:59.20

127 132 D Alberto Marco Brixen 3:06.41

155 46 Cappelletti Debora Klausen 4:38.65

42 Vieider Sara Klausen
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